@SCHLAMANN

ARBEITSBUHNEN & FLURFORDERZEUGE BUNDESWEIT

Genie GS-2032 - Datenblatt

Technische Angaben
Nr.52

Arbeitshohe
Plattformhohe
Gelandefihig
Korblast
Plattformldnge
Plattformbreite
EigenEigengewicht
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe
Antriebsart
Korblast ausgefahren

Plattform ausschiebbar

7.9m
59m
Nein
363kg
3.18m
0.81Tm
2012kg
2.44m
0.8Tm
1.78m
Elektro
363kg
Ja

autokran@schlamann-autokrane.de

+49 5021 9211068

https://www.schlamann-arbeitsbuehnen.de/

Schlamann Autokrane GmbH
Am Gewerbepark 2
31582 Nienburg



