

## **Genie GS-2032 – Datenblatt**

## **Technische Angaben**

Nr. 52

Arbeitshöhe	7.9m
Plattformhöhe	5.9m
Geländefähig	Nein
Korblast	363kg
Plattformlänge	3.18m
Plattformbreite	0.81m
EigenEigengewicht	2012kg
Transportlänge	2.44m
Transportbreite	0.81m
Transporthöhe	1.78m
Antriebsart	Elektro
Korblast	363kg
ausgefahren	
Plattform	Ja
ausschiebbar	